
SIS MYANMAR
School Fee Structure 2023 ~ 2024

To discuss fees and for personal assistance with the administration process please contact: admissions@sis-mm.org  
or give us a Call (+95) 9 426 888 100 / 101.

One-Time Registration Fee: A one-time, non-refundable registration fee of applies to newly enrolled students. 

School Fees: Payable at the beginning of each school term.

Level Age Registration Fee School Fees Total School Fees

Preschool

Nursery 1 2 - 3 $400 $6,500 $6,900

Nursery 2 3 - 4 $400 $6,500 $6,900

Kindergarten 1 4 - 5 $400 $10,200 $10,600

Kindergarten 2 5 - 6 $400 $10,800 $11,200

Primary

Primary 1 6 - 7 $800 $12,900 $13,700

Primary 2 7 - 8 $800 $12,900 $13,700

Primary 3 8 - 9 $800 $12,900 $13,700

Primary 4 9 - 10 $800 $13,900 $14,700

Primary 5 10 - 11 $800 $13,900 $14,700

Primary 6 11 - 12 $800 $13,900 $14,700

Secondary

Secondary 1 12 - 13 $900 $15,400 $16,300

Secondary 2 13 - 14 $900 $15,400 $16,300

Secondary 3 14 - 15 $900 $16,600 $17,500

Secondary 4 15 - 16 $900 $16,600 $17,500


